
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-1105

Type: Grant Applications and Awards

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/29/2014

Title: An Ordinance authorizing a contract amendment with the Texas Department of State Health Services
for Title V Child Dental Health Services to accept an additional $110,849.00 in funding, bringing the
total cumulative amount of the contract to $252,000.00; and authorizing a contract amendment with
the University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio Dental School to provide an additional
$88,679.00 bringing the total cumulative amount of the contract to $201,600.00 for the provision of
dental services during the term of September 1, 2013 to August 31, 2014. [Gloria Hurtado, Assistant
City Manager; Dr. Thomas L. Schlenker, Director of Public Health]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Oral Health Program

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment I - DSHS Contract Amendment, 2. Attachment II - Title V Dental Budget, 3. Attachment
III - UTHSCSA Title V Amendment, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2014-05-29-0375

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session5/29/2014 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

